Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mating Connector: AMP Superseal 282103
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 7
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Output
Style
Operating
Range
Supply Voltage Output Type
Termination Shaft
Shape
Mounting
Hole
Lever
RPNR050DMEC3A21X
redundant
(dual)
50° (±25°)
Channel 1: 8.5 Vdc
Channel 2: 5 Vdc
Channel 1: 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right)
Channel 2: 0.25 Vdc (left), 4.75 Vdc (right)
AMP 1-1419168-
1
flat oval none
RPNR090KAAA3A11X
redundant
(dual)
90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc
Channel 1: 0.25 Vdc (left), 4.75 Vdc (right)
Channel 2: 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
AMP 1-1419168-
1
flat round none
RPNS050BB1A21X single 50° (±25°) 18 Vdc to 30 Vdc 1 Vdc (left), 9 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS050FA1A21X single 50° (±25°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 3 Vdc (left), 5 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS060AC1A21X single 60° (±30°) 5 Vdc 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS070DD1A21X single 70° (±35°) 8 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS090AA1A11X single 90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat round none
RPNS090AA1B11A single 90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
round round 43 mm [1.69 in]
RPNS090AA2A11X single 90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right) Deutsch DT04-3P flat round none
RPNS090AC1A21X single 90° (±45°) 5 Vdc 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS090 CA1A11X single 90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4.5 Vdc (left), 0.5 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat round none
RPNS090DD2A21X single 90° (±45°) 8 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right) Deutsch DT04-3P flat oval none
RPNS090EA1A11X single 90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 20 mA (left), 4 mA (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat round none
RPNS090GA1A21X single 90° (±45°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 0.5 Vdc (left), 4.5 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS120AA1A21X single 120° (±60°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS180DA2A11X single 180° (±90°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right) Deutsch DT04-3P flat round none
RPNS180HD1B11A single 180° (±90°) 8 Vdc to 30 Vdc 0.25 Vdc (left), 4.75 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
round round) 43 mm [1.69 in]
RPNS270DA1A21X single 270° (±135°) 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat oval none
RPNS360GC1A11X single 360° (±180°) 5 Vdc 0.5 Vdc (left), 4.5 Vdc (right)
AMP Superseal
282087-1
flat round none
Sensing and Control